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2018 Girls CLC Championship - 10/27/2018

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

CLC Record: 1:50.41 2009#

E.Bloom,T. Anding, K.Hellie, M.Wood

Pool Record: 1:47.44 2017*

Kern, Wentzel, Rosenow, York

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASART-MN1 1:53.78   40.0

Hedlund, Madelynn 12 Coleman, Darah 12

Lenarz, Heidi 10 Johnson, Liberty 11

29.33 30.87 25.8827.70

ASRPD-MN2 1:55.61   34.0

Flores Bonilla, Valeria FR Zeilenga, Holynne JR

Zaske, Mikayla SR Lucas, Anna JR

31.07 31.66 24.3028.58

ATECH-MN3 1:55.81   32.0

Condon, Haley 11 Heller, Claire 11

Sohn, Jeeho 12 Hoffmann, Emma 11

29.50 32.92 26.2127.18

AFERG4 1:58.48   30.0

Hubert, Madison SR Swanson, Julia SR

Childs, Ella SR Carlson, Emilie FR

29.84 35.36 25.3927.89

BSART-MN5 1:59.51   28.0

Hennemann, Sara 10 Yao, Emma 08

Lenarz, Holly 07 Martin, Janie 08

31.00 37.54 25.9225.05

AALEX-MN6 2:01.14   26.0

Horan, McKenna R SO Johnson, Sidney L FR

Rodel, Addison SR Galloway, Hattie R FR

31.69 34.28 25.5529.62

AROCO-MN7 2:01.63   24.0

Okeson, Jessa 11 Nguyen, Alani 8

Koeniguer, Abri 10 Acheson, Grace 10

31.84 35.90 26.9026.99

ABRDP8 2:01.89   22.0

Prozinski, Isabelle 11 VanHorn, Gabby 10

Whitlock, Macey 10 Mattson, Ellie 10

31.11 34.91 26.8729.00

BSRPD-MN9 2:03.24   18.0

Zabinski, Lydia FR Henkel, Savannah JR

Henkel, Sophia FR Ziegler, Madeline SO

33.60 33.42 26.7729.45

BTECH-MN10 2:04.17   14.0

Mikolchak, Nusha 10 Gustin, Sydney 8

LaLonde, Abby 12 Nelson, Kierstyn 7

32.83 34.45 27.8529.04

AAPLO-MN11 2:06.08   12.0

Weitzel, Elizabeth JR Boucher, Breanna 8

Thompson, Tyra JR Laudenbach, Allison SR

31.40 35.30 27.2332.15

BFERG12 2:06.47   10.0

Koeckeritz, Emma SO Keller, Alanna JR

Schindler, Chloe JR Donais, Brinn JR

31.33 36.74 22.0136.39

BBRDP13 2:07.11   8.0

Exsted, Sophie 12 Just, Anna 10

Zemke, Libby 12 Niemeyer, Chandler 10

32.59 34.96 26.6432.92

BROCO-MN14 2:07.31   6.0

Stukey, Tessa 12 Torborg, Jenna 8

Guggenberger, Anika 9 Jopp, Emily 11

33.48 36.05 28.0429.74

AWLMR-MN15 2:09.03   4.0

Arends, Natalie 9 Laidlaw, Adia 9

Vierhuf, Grace 9 Hernandez, Ana 9

33.65 36.44 26.3632.58

BALEX-MN16 2:11.30   2.0

Balcome, Allea A SO Olson, Payton FR

Overland, Savannah JR Timm, Brienna L JR

33.38 38.88 28.1830.86

BAPLO-MN17 2:11.87

Ringsmuth, Margaret SR Warner, Rachel SR

Knopp, Bethany FR Stroeing, Kaylie SR

34.47 34.79 30.0832.53

BWLMR-MN18 2:14.51

Lynum, Sophia 9 Bjur, Grace 8

Thompson, Lily 9 Reed, Shelby 7

33.69 39.65 28.0333.14

CSART-MN--- X2:05.93

Dockendorf, Macy 08 Lysen, Kaitlyn 07

Supan, Savannah 11 Francois, Madeline 07

32.09 36.54 26.6030.70

CROCO-MN--- X2:11.55

Faber, McKenna 9 Heinen, Olivia 12

Elfering, Lana 9 Major, Hayley 11

34.75 37.28 28.9830.54

CTECH-MN--- X2:12.58

Stadther, Olivia 9 Doom, Brinna 10

Staehling, Arin 10 Doom, Avery 7

34.33 36.03 28.1334.09

CFERG--- X2:14.77

Cox, Aisling 7 Herzberg, Olivia SO

Tabbut, Shelby FR Swanson, Ashley JR

34.29 37.75 27.5435.19

CALEX-MN--- X2:15.91

Taveirne, Callie FR Weigel, McKenzie JR

Dokter, Aleah S FR Karrow, Grace L FR

38.16 39.17 28.9629.62

CWLMR-MN--- X2:19.89

Buzzeo, Ceci 8 Linn, Averi 9

Schueler, Aubrey 7 Hernandez, CeCe 8

33.91 42.46 30.6432.88

CSRPD-MN--- X2:22.51

Agre, Nicole SO Meinke, Anneka JR

Lauderbaugh, Hanna JR Paulson, Morgan JR

34.01 40.08 31.2137.21

CAPLO-MN--- X2:43.80

Moore, Keara 7 Nerud, Sarah SO

Deuhs, Jamie SR Preisler, Aubrey FR

38.70 40.53 32.7151.86

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

CLC Record: 1:53.98 2011# Marisa Wood

Pool Record: 1:54.04 2017* Lexi Kucera

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SART-MN 12Hedlund, Madelynn1 2:05.30   20.0

29.79 31.59 31.9232.00

SART-MN 10Akervik, Faith2 2:06.18   17.0

30.35 32.69 30.4932.65

SRPD-MN SOTangen, Abigail3 2:06.60   16.0

30.03 32.85 31.3632.36

SART-MN 12Lindmeier, Lauren4 2:07.10   15.0

29.86 32.71 31.9832.55

TECH-MN 11Hoffmann, Emma5 2:07.17   14.0

29.65 32.30 32.6432.58

ALEX-MN SRPeterson, Jadeya S6 2:07.88   13.0

29.64 32.33 32.5733.34

BRDP 11Tatge, Hannah7 2:08.18   12.0

28.73 31.53 34.4433.48

ALEX-MN SOHoran, McKenna R8 2:08.61   11.0

29.93 32.92 32.6233.14

ROCO-MN 9Klein, Jordan9 2:08.86   9.0

29.87 32.45 33.0233.52

ROCO-MN 9Guggenberger, Anika10 2:10.08   7.0

29.62 32.25 34.5333.68

APLO-MN FRKnopp, Bethany11 2:10.38   6.0

30.83 33.26 32.4633.83

BRDP 10Whitlock, Macey12 2:10.48   5.0

29.82 34.03 32.3134.32

WLMR-MN 10Saulsbury, Edyn13 2:10.74   4.0

29.80 32.67 34.3833.89

WLMR-MN 10Miller, Josie14 2:11.09   3.0

29.86 33.91 33.3234.00

BRDP 10Host, Jenna15 2:11.96   2.0

29.78 33.10 34.3134.77

BRDP 11Miller, Sidney16 2:12.11   1.0

29.88 33.98 34.4133.84

FERG SRHubert, Madison17 2:12.24

31.31 34.13 33.1133.69

SART-MN 07Jobin, Megann18 2:14.51

30.90 33.77 34.8634.98

ALEX-MN SRRussell, Lauren E19 2:15.50

30.73 34.87 34.6035.30

SRPD-MN 8Bittman, Kaytlin20 2:16.22

30.82 34.21 35.0836.11

WLMR-MN 9Hernandez, Ana21 2:16.50

30.53 35.16 35.2435.57

WLMR-MN 10Evink, Allie22 2:16.79

30.56 34.75 34.9636.52

ROCO-MN 11Jopp, Emily23 2:19.14

31.41 34.62 35.9337.18

SRPD-MN SREisenschenk, Amber24 2:19.19

31.32 34.85 36.5936.43

ALEX-MN 8Overland, Summer25 2:20.41

32.61 35.06 35.6637.08

FERG SOWerner, Emily26 2:20.88

31.51 35.92 35.2938.16

TECH-MN 11LaLonde, Megan27 2:22.95

32.03 35.94 37.5737.41

TECH-MN 10Scott-Lumbar, Wren28 2:25.27

32.24 37.07 37.3938.57

APLO-MN SRStroeing, Kaylie29 2:27.18

33.27 36.37 38.3339.21

FERG SOJepson, Lianna30 2:27.66

32.73 37.55 37.5739.81
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(#2  Girls 200 Yard Free)

APLO-MN JRKnadel, Alexis31 2:31.47

35.16 38.75 38.7138.85

TECH-MN 10Staehling, Arin32 2:32.39

33.47 38.40 40.8439.68

SRPD-MN SRZiegler, Haley33 2:42.99

34.68 42.11 42.5043.70

APLO-MN SRDeuhs, Jamie34 3:16.53

42.89 51.07 49.0753.50

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

CLC Record: 2:11.39 2017# Anna Lucas

Pool Record: 2:07.70 2013* Samantha Norton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SRPD-MN JRLucas, Anna1 2:11.70   20.0

29.16 32.37 30.2339.94

SART-MN 10Lenarz, Heidi2 2:16.95   17.0

29.98 34.81 31.5540.61

SART-MN 12Martens, Kristin3 2:20.64   16.0

30.86 37.90 30.7741.11

FERG FRCarlson, Emilie4 2:20.93   15.0

28.59 37.83 32.5142.00

WLMR-MN 9Brogren, Ava5 2:22.92   14.0

31.86 38.08 31.1741.81

FERG SRChilds, Ella6 2:26.08   13.0

29.74 40.71 33.6342.00

BRDP 12Gibbons, Madelynn7 2:27.09   12.0

31.02 38.33 34.1443.60

SRPD-MN JRHenkel, Savannah8 2:27.16   11.0

31.81 40.16 31.9143.28

BRDP 10VanHorn, Gabby9 2:27.68   9.0

31.69 37.37 35.0643.56

SART-MN 07Lenarz, Holly10 2:27.89   7.0

31.84 39.20 33.9042.95

SART-MN 08Yao, Emma11 2:29.14   6.0

31.49 39.33 34.3144.01

SRPD-MN FRZabinski, Lydia12 2:29.35   5.0

31.88 38.34 33.4845.65

ROCO-MN 9Elfering, Lana13 2:30.65   4.0

32.13 38.71 33.2746.54

BRDP 10Just, Anna14 2:32.76   3.0

32.48 39.81 35.7144.76

ALEX-MN SRRodel, Addison15 2:33.05   2.0

32.70 40.15 35.8244.38

BRDP 12Exsted, Sophie16 2:33.06   1.0

34.16 36.60 35.9746.33

SRPD-MN FRStucke, Kendal17 2:35.05

32.24 41.16 34.4347.22

ROCO-MN 11Femrite, Mabel18 2:35.85

33.34 39.81 35.3947.31

TECH-MN 8Gustin, Sydney19 2:37.18

33.99 39.87 36.3946.93

ALEX-MN JRTimm, Brienna L20 2:37.79

35.69 40.91 34.8046.39

TECH-MN 10Mikolchak, Nusha21 2:38.10

34.68 38.19 37.0948.14

ROCO-MN 8Torborg, Jenna22 2:39.83

34.24 40.91 37.5147.17

WLMR-MN 9Vierhuf, Grace23 2:40.83

34.54 40.79 36.9448.56

ALEX-MN FRWilmesmeier, Julia24 2:42.05

36.12 42.02 34.7149.20

FERG SOHerzberg, Olivia25 2:43.35

35.74 40.40 37.7349.48

FERG 7Cox, Aisling26 2:44.66

37.86 39.16 37.6350.01

ROCO-MN 11Dockendorf, Rachel27 2:44.80

36.55 43.04 35.8349.38

ALEX-MN SOBalcome, Allea A28 2:45.85

40.38 42.63 36.2546.59

TECH-MN 10Doom, Brinna29 2:46.96

36.90 43.30 40.2646.50

TECH-MN 9Stadther, Olivia30 2:47.99

36.57 42.04 40.3249.06

WLMR-MN 8Bjur, Grace31 2:48.04

35.58 46.30 38.5947.57

WLMR-MN 9Laidlaw, Adia32 2:48.52

40.98 44.74 36.4346.37

APLO-MN 8Boucher, Breanna33 2:48.69

37.19 43.38 39.5148.61

APLO-MN 7Moore, Keara34 3:00.34

45.20 45.81 38.8650.47

APLO-MN SONichols, Hana35 3:02.73

36.09 47.84 40.7958.01

APLO-MN SOGasperlin, Katherine36 3:04.61

42.22 49.10 42.5050.79

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

CLC Record: 24.54 2010# Whitney Weiz

Pool Record: 23.85 2018* Grace Hanson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BRDP 11Rude, Jacquilyn1 25.42   20.0

SART-MN 10Kramer, Lauryn2 25.50   17.0

WLMR-MN 12Mathiasen, Amanda3 25.61   16.0

TECH-MN 12Sohn, Jeeho4 25.83   15.0

ALEX-MN SOMolesworth, Ashtyn V5 26.18   14.0

BRDP 9Rudstrom, Teagan6 26.21   13.0

ALEX-MN FRGalloway, Hattie R7 26.27   12.0

SART-MN 11Johnson, Liberty8 26.33   11.0

SRPD-MN JRZeilenga, Holynne9 26.39   9.0

TECH-MN 11Heller, Claire10 26.69   7.0

APLO-MN JRWeitzel, Elizabeth11 26.74   6.0

SART-MN 08Martin, Janie12 26.82   5.0

ROCO-MN 11Okeson, Jessa13 26.86   4.0

ROCO-MN 10Acheson, Grace14 27.09   3.0

BRDP 10Niemeyer, Chandler15 27.31   2.0

FERG SOKoeckeritz, Emma*16 27.37   0.5

ROCO-MN 10Koeniguer, Abri*16 27.37   0.5

ALEX-MN FRJohnson, Sidney L18 27.39

SART-MN 07Francois, Madeline19 27.46

WLMR-MN 10Welsh, Avery20 27.48

SRPD-MN SRZaske, Mikayla21 27.70

SRPD-MN SOZaske, Maya22 27.84

FERG JRDonais, Brinn23 27.87

APLO-MN SRLaudenbach, Allison24 28.27

TECH-MN 7Nelson, Kierstyn25 28.31

BRDP 11Prozinski, Isabelle26 28.34

WLMR-MN 7Reed, Shelby27 28.66

ROCO-MN 8Schneider, Laney28 28.85

ALEX-MN SRNohl, Staci29 28.97

FERG SRSwanson, Julia30 29.01

FERG JRSchindler, Chloe31 29.38

SRPD-MN SOBirk, Isabelle32 29.53

APLO-MN JRGuse, Caylan33 30.29

WLMR-MN 7Brogren, Cate34 30.44

TECH-MN 9Tesmer, Brielle35 30.57

APLO-MN 7Stevens, Abigail36 31.85

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

CLC Record: 491.80 1996# Tracy LaVoi

Pool Record: 450.50 2016* Claire Boschee

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

WLMR-MN 12Schramm, Erica1 423.90   20.0

ROCO-MN 11Motter, Olivia2 419.80   17.0

ROCO-MN 11Headlee, Maggie3 359.25   16.0

BRDP 8Olson, Izzy4 356.75   15.0

BRDP 11Korhonen, Emma5 351.15   14.0

SART-MN 12Weber, Abby6 346.95   13.0

ROCO-MN 11Langer, Emma7 345.95   12.0

SART-MN 08Westrup, Hailey8 339.15   11.0

FERG SRFrigaard, Emily9 333.55   9.0

BRDP 8Deason, Brenna10 313.45   7.0

SART-MN 12Lemke, Jess11 312.15   6.0

SART-MN 09Weber, Morgan12 293.15   5.0

ROCO-MN 12Skuza, Trinity13 283.00   4.0

TECH-MN 11Marek, Mardi14 275.90   3.0

TECH-MN 8Bennett, Journey15 270.10   2.0

APLO-MN FRPreisler, Aubrey16 265.80   1.0

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

CLC Record: 491.80 1996# Tracy LaVoi

Pool Record: 450.50 2016* Claire Boschee

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

WLMR-MN 12Schramm, Erica1 311.30 q

ROCO-MN 11Motter, Olivia2 298.90 q

ROCO-MN 11Headlee, Maggie3 262.30 q

ROCO-MN 11Langer, Emma4 255.10 q

SART-MN 08Westrup, Hailey5 254.80 q

BRDP 11Korhonen, Emma6 252.45 q

SART-MN 12Weber, Abby7 251.70 q

FERG SRFrigaard, Emily8 244.70 q

BRDP 8Olson, Izzy9 239.80 q

BRDP 8Deason, Brenna10 233.65 q

SART-MN 12Lemke, Jess11 233.55 q

SART-MN 09Weber, Morgan12 216.65 q

ROCO-MN 12Skuza, Trinity13 216.30 q

TECH-MN 11Marek, Mardi14 207.00 q

APLO-MN FRPreisler, Aubrey15 198.45 q

TECH-MN 8Bennett, Journey16 195.60 q

SRPD-MN SOHansen, Eliana17 188.65
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Semi-Finals ...   (#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

ALEX-MN JRMeyer, Kaylee18 186.85

BRDP 11Knudson, Helen19 181.65

TECH-MN 11Miller, Malea20 163.25

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

CLC Record: 491.80 1996# Tracy LaVoi

Pool Record: 450.50 2016* Claire Boschee

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

ROCO-MN 11Motter, Olivia1 201.50 q

WLMR-MN 12Schramm, Erica2 187.65 q

ROCO-MN 11Headlee, Maggie3 167.30 q

ROCO-MN 11Langer, Emma4 164.75 q

BRDP 11Korhonen, Emma5 160.50 q

SART-MN 08Westrup, Hailey6 157.65 q

FERG SRFrigaard, Emily7 155.60 q

BRDP 8Deason, Brenna8 155.50 q

BRDP 8Olson, Izzy9 154.20 q

ROCO-MN 12Skuza, Trinity10 143.65 q

SART-MN 09Weber, Morgan*11 141.90 q

SART-MN 12Weber, Abby*11 141.90 q

SART-MN 12Lemke, Jess13 141.25 q

TECH-MN 11Marek, Mardi14 134.50 q

TECH-MN 8Bennett, Journey15 130.20 q

APLO-MN FRPreisler, Aubrey16 122.40 q

SRPD-MN SOHansen, Eliana17 114.25 q

BRDP 11Knudson, Helen18 113.20 q

ALEX-MN JRMeyer, Kaylee19 110.25 q

TECH-MN 11Miller, Malea20 108.95 q

WLMR-MN 12Isaacson, Madde21 108.40 q

ALEX-MN JRPalmer, Christina22 108.30 q

ALEX-MN JRSainz, Jewel23 108.00 q

WLMR-MN 8Joneson, Kim24 105.70 q

WLMR-MN 8Smith, Sophie25 104.80

FERG SODonais, Nori26 102.75

SRPD-MN FRWestre, Katelyn27 98.80

ALEX-MN 8Skillings, Hannah28 95.65

APLO-MN 7Stevens, Abigail29 94.20

SRPD-MN SRLinn, Shelby30 89.45

SRPD-MN FRHenrikson, Jazmynn31 88.25

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

CLC Record: 59.14 1999# Sarah Bohlson

Pool Record: 57.18 2013* Marissa Warren

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SART-MN 12Coleman, Darah1 1:00.83   20.0

28.03 32.80

TECH-MN 12Sohn, Jeeho2 1:01.70   17.0

29.33 32.37

SRPD-MN FRFlores Bonilla, Valeria3 1:03.30   16.0

29.70 33.60

SRPD-MN FRHenkel, Sophia4 1:04.94   15.0

31.05 33.89

APLO-MN JRWeitzel, Elizabeth5 1:04.95   14.0

29.50 35.45

FERG SRChilds, Ella6 1:05.19   13.0

30.87 34.32

ROCO-MN 10Koeniguer, Abri7 1:06.17   12.0

29.95 36.22

ROCO-MN 9Elfering, Lana8 1:06.95   11.0

31.68 35.27

BRDP 12Gibbons, Madelynn9 1:07.14   9.0

30.55 36.59

SART-MN 07Lenarz, Holly10 1:07.76   7.0

32.23 35.53

TECH-MN 12LaLonde, Abby11 1:09.92   6.0

33.12 36.80

FERG JRSchindler, Chloe12 1:11.18   5.0

32.97 38.21

BRDP 10Kruse, Halle13 1:11.48   4.0

34.19 37.29

ALEX-MN SRRodel, Addison14 1:11.91   3.0

32.67 39.24

SART-MN 11Myhrwold, Meleah15 1:12.08   2.0

33.76 38.32

ALEX-MN JROverland, Savannah16 1:12.83   1.0

33.85 38.98

ALEX-MN FRDokter, Aleah S17 1:12.95

33.87 39.08

SRPD-MN JRBenoit, Lily18 1:12.98

33.80 39.18

BRDP 12Zemke, Libby19 1:13.41

34.54 38.87

ROCO-MN 11Femrite, Mabel20 1:13.93

34.05 39.88

ALEX-MN JRTimm, Brienna L21 1:15.29

35.80 39.49

WLMR-MN 9Vierhuf, Grace22 1:15.77

34.73 41.04

SART-MN 11Supan, Savannah23 1:16.13

33.97 42.16

WLMR-MN 9Arends, Natalie*24 1:16.80

34.97 41.83

APLO-MN FRKnopp, Bethany*24 1:16.80

35.24 41.56

APLO-MN JRThompson, Tyra26 1:16.88

36.38 40.50

APLO-MN SONichols, Hana27 1:18.35

35.77 42.58

WLMR-MN 9Thompson, Lily28 1:20.66

38.19 42.47

ROCO-MN 11Dockendorf, Rachel29 1:20.80

37.59 43.21

FERG SOWerner, Emily30 1:21.61

WLMR-MN 9Hernandez, Ana31 1:22.13

34.85 47.28

SRPD-MN JRLauderbaugh, Hanna32 1:23.77

37.98 45.79

TECH-MN 10Staehling, Arin33 1:25.27

38.98 46.29

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

CLC Record: 53.15 2010# Whitney Weiz

Pool Record: 52.19 2017* Lexi Kucera

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SRPD-MN JRLucas, Anna1 53.22   20.0

25.72 27.50

SART-MN 10Kramer, Lauryn2 55.64   17.0

26.47 29.17

BRDP 11Rude, Jacquilyn3 56.19   16.0

27.19 29.00

WLMR-MN 12Mathiasen, Amanda4 56.80   15.0

27.57 29.23

TECH-MN 11Condon, Haley5 56.94   14.0

27.47 29.47

FERG FRCarlson, Emilie6 57.01   13.0

26.85 30.16

BRDP 9Rudstrom, Teagan7 57.74   12.0

28.42 29.32

ALEX-MN SRPeterson, Jadeya S8 58.03   11.0

27.76 30.27

ALEX-MN FRGalloway, Hattie R9 58.13   9.0

28.17 29.96

ALEX-MN SOMolesworth, Ashtyn V10 58.30   7.0

27.48 30.82

BRDP 11Tatge, Hannah11 58.43   6.0

28.10 30.33

SART-MN 08Martin, Janie12 58.54   5.0

28.46 30.08

SART-MN 12Lindmeier, Lauren13 59.12   4.0

28.02 31.10

WLMR-MN 10Miller, Josie14 59.15   3.0

28.42 30.73

SART-MN 11Johnson, Liberty15 59.17   2.0

28.63 30.54

SRPD-MN SOZiegler, Madeline16 59.76   1.0

28.93 30.83

SRPD-MN SODavis, Haley17 59.81

28.93 30.88

ROCO-MN 10Acheson, Grace18 59.84

28.94 30.90

BRDP 10Mattson, Ellie19 1:00.06

28.42 31.64

WLMR-MN 10Welsh, Avery20 1:01.24

29.56 31.68

ROCO-MN 8Nguyen, Alani21 1:02.10

29.58 32.52

ROCO-MN 9Faber, McKenna22 1:02.65

30.45 32.20

WLMR-MN 9Lynum, Sophia23 1:03.65

30.12 33.53

APLO-MN SRLaudenbach, Allison24 1:04.43

30.63 33.80

ROCO-MN 11Major, Hayley25 1:04.80

31.57 33.23

FERG FRTabbut, Shelby26 1:05.99

31.46 34.53
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(#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

ALEX-MN SRNohl, Staci27 1:06.49

30.88 35.61

APLO-MN JRGuse, Caylan28 1:08.93

32.37 36.56

TECH-MN 8Kiffmeyer, Klaire29 1:09.67

32.64 37.03

TECH-MN 8Rundall, Ava30 1:10.89

32.97 37.92

TECH-MN 9Tesmer, Brielle31 1:11.34

33.90 37.44

SRPD-MN SRZiegler, Haley32 1:13.80

34.52 39.28

FERG FRBaker, Emily33 1:20.34

36.87 43.47

APLO-MN SRDeuhs, Jamie34 1:26.29

39.95 46.34

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

CLC Record: 5:02.05 2011# Marisa Wood

Pool Record: 4:59.86 2017* Jordyn Wentzel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SART-MN 10Lenarz, Heidi1 5:27.78   20.0

30.43 33.32 33.6233.41

33.47 33.16 32.91 32.98

32.56 31.92

SART-MN 10Akervik, Faith2 5:39.41   17.0

31.37 34.10 34.1434.38

34.71 34.80 34.85 34.57

34.07 32.42

SRPD-MN JRHenkel, Savannah3 5:39.70   16.0

30.59 34.09 34.8634.33

34.98 35.09 35.42 35.04

34.26 31.04

SRPD-MN SOTangen, Abigail4 5:41.06   15.0

30.57 34.09 34.9935.01

35.09 35.17 35.03 34.66

34.07 32.38

ROCO-MN 9Klein, Jordan5 5:46.50   14.0

30.56 33.56 35.4634.87

35.86 36.04 35.65 35.35

35.04 34.11

TECH-MN 11Hoffmann, Emma6 5:47.61   13.0

30.73 33.68 35.0134.59

35.53 35.74 35.97 35.85

35.75 34.76

ROCO-MN 9Guggenberger, Anika7 5:49.45   12.0

30.70 34.01 35.4134.86

35.91 36.24 35.49 35.73

35.93 35.17

BRDP 10Whitlock, Macey8 5:51.49   11.0

30.64 35.31 36.1935.76

35.81 35.97 36.79 36.34

36.14 32.54

BRDP 10Host, Jenna9 5:51.82   9.0

30.86 34.76 35.9135.70

36.44 36.19 36.14 36.60

36.07 33.15

SART-MN 10Bartels, Chloee10 6:00.03   7.0

32.14 36.07 37.3837.01

37.28 37.38 36.67 36.10

35.39 34.61

ALEX-MN SRRussell, Lauren E11 6:01.79   6.0

31.10 35.57 36.9236.56

37.09 37.10 37.73 37.23

36.78 35.71

WLMR-MN 10Saulsbury, Edyn12 6:01.97   5.0

31.69 35.31 36.9236.44

37.31 37.40 37.50 37.46

37.26 34.68

SART-MN 07Jobin, Megann13 6:02.79   4.0

32.43 35.63 37.0837.02

37.19 37.36 37.30 36.91

36.47 35.40

BRDP 11Miller, Sidney14 6:05.50   3.0

31.38 35.45 36.7636.54

36.89 37.06 37.65 38.05

38.54 37.18

WLMR-MN 10Evink, Allie15 6:06.79   2.0

31.67 35.51 37.4237.17

37.70 37.52 38.22 37.90

37.37 36.31

APLO-MN SRRingsmuth, Margaret16 6:10.28   1.0

31.92 35.67 37.4336.78

37.61 38.17 38.43 38.11

38.54 37.62

ALEX-MN 8Overland, Summer17 6:15.76

33.02 36.50 37.8337.51

37.98 38.74 39.33 38.32

38.74 37.79

SRPD-MN JRLiebl, Lauren18 6:17.89

32.75 36.90 38.6737.88

38.72 38.75 38.90 39.43

38.58 37.31

ROCO-MN 8Hoyt, Joselyn19 6:18.63

33.28 37.40 39.0438.77

38.71 39.75 38.60 39.28

38.69 35.11

TECH-MN 12LaLonde, Abby20 6:24.19

33.41 37.78 39.4738.80

40.12 40.00 40.41 39.86

39.39 34.95

APLO-MN SRStroeing, Kaylie21 6:28.64

33.17 37.32 39.5738.13

39.99 40.62 40.77 40.96

40.58 37.53

SRPD-MN FRFiereck, Morgan22 6:29.21

34.53 37.73 40.2738.98

39.30 39.87 40.77 40.65

39.83 37.28

ALEX-MN FRTaveirne, Callie23 6:33.57

34.60 39.18 40.0940.03

39.80 40.73 40.28 40.36

40.29 38.21

TECH-MN 10Scott-Lumbar, Wren24 6:34.60

34.15 39.25 40.1840.68

40.63 40.38 40.79 40.11

39.69 38.74

TECH-MN 11LaLonde, Megan25 6:35.39

34.25 37.97 40.5239.29

40.78 40.82 41.13 41.45

40.87 38.31

FERG SOHerzberg, Olivia26 6:36.40

33.58 37.47 40.4339.81

42.15 42.18 41.24 41.13

41.07 37.34

WLMR-MN 7Schueler, Aubrey27 6:37.71

33.70 39.41 40.9340.60

41.02 41.10 41.71 41.54

40.81 36.89

FERG SOJepson, Lianna28 6:41.45

33.78 39.15 41.1341.45

42.03 41.15 41.84 42.29

41.09 37.54

APLO-MN JRKnadel, Alexis29 6:44.17

35.83 39.82 40.3940.67

40.69 41.84 41.55 41.40

41.97 40.01

WLMR-MN 11Morris, Emily30 6:46.20

34.36 38.12 41.0039.48

41.66 42.00 42.70 42.56

42.24 42.08

ALEX-MN SRWeigel, Kaylee M31 6:57.86

35.80 40.79 41.9041.31

42.02 42.87 43.53 44.21

44.08 41.35

FERG FRSeay, Tess32 7:10.76

37.54 42.23 43.7843.78

44.01 44.49 44.93 44.64

43.54 41.82

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

CLC Record: 1:40.11 2011#

T.Anding, L.Martens, M.Peichel, M.Wood

Pool Record: 1:37.88 2017*

Hanson, Witte, Jensen, Kucera

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASART-MN1 1:43.43   40.0

Johnson, Liberty 11 Martens, Kristin 12

Lindmeier, Lauren 12 Kramer, Lauryn 10

26.57 25.43 25.0026.43

AWLMR-MN2 1:43.52   34.0

Mathiasen, Amanda 12 Welsh, Avery 10

Saulsbury, Edyn 10 Brogren, Ava 9

25.67 26.84 24.9426.07
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(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABRDP3 1:43.58   32.0

Rudstrom, Teagan 9 Tatge, Hannah 11

Gibbons, Madelynn 12 Rude, Jacquilyn 11

26.22 26.50 24.8126.05

AFERG4 1:45.38   30.0

Carlson, Emilie FR Koeckeritz, Emma SO

Hubert, Madison SR Childs, Ella SR

25.89 31.48 26.3921.62

AALEX-MN5 1:46.82   28.0

Johnson, Sidney L FR Peterson, Jadeya S SR

Galloway, Hattie R FR Molesworth, Ashtyn V SO

27.37 26.63 25.6727.15

ASRPD-MN6 1:48.71   26.0

Zaske, Maya SO Zaske, Mikayla SR

Zeilenga, Holynne JR Tangen, Abigail SO

27.95 27.01 27.2726.48

BSART-MN7 1:48.77   24.0

Coleman, Darah 12 Yao, Emma 08

Akervik, Faith 10 Francois, Madeline 07

28.07 25.73 27.1427.83

BSRPD-MN8 1:50.91   22.0

Zabinski, Lydia FR Bittman, Kaytlin 8

Davis, Haley SO Henkel, Sophia FR

28.42 28.08 26.9227.49

BBRDP9 1:50.95   18.0

VanHorn, Gabby 10 Miller, Sidney 11

Niemeyer, Chandler 10 Host, Jenna 10

28.22 29.17 27.4426.12

AAPLO-MN10 1:52.02   14.0

Weitzel, Elizabeth JR Warner, Rachel SR

Laudenbach, Allison SR Knopp, Bethany FR

27.32 28.67 26.3229.71

BALEX-MN11 1:52.94   12.0

Rodel, Addison SR Karrow, Grace L FR

Timm, Brienna L JR Dokter, Aleah S FR

27.92 28.62 28.1228.28

ATECH-MN12 1:53.38   10.0

Nelson, Kierstyn 7 Gustin, Sydney 8

Doom, Brinna 10 LaLonde, Abby 12

28.98 27.71 27.7428.95

BWLMR-MN13 1:53.54   8.0

Laidlaw, Adia 9 Miller, Josie 10

Evink, Allie 10 Reed, Shelby 7

29.09 28.62 28.3227.51

AROCO-MN14 1:54.10   6.0

Schneider, Laney 8 Elfering, Lana 9

Jopp, Emily 11 Klein, Jordan 9

28.98 28.54 28.2228.36

BROCO-MN15 1:54.60   4.0

Faber, McKenna 9 Torborg, Jenna 8

Dockendorf, Rachel 11 Femrite, Mabel 11

28.83 28.38 28.1429.25

BFERG16 1:54.99   2.0

Donais, Brinn JR Swanson, Julia SR

Schindler, Chloe JR Swanson, Ashley JR

29.09 27.96 24.5833.36

BTECH-MN17 2:03.80

Marek, Mardi 11 Tesmer, Brielle 9

Scott-Lumbar, Wren 10 LaLonde, Megan 11

32.55 30.92 30.5329.80

BAPLO-MN18 2:08.60

Stevens, Abigail 7 Guse, Caylan JR

Knadel, Alexis JR Stroeing, Kaylie SR

33.73 31.47 31.0432.36

CSART-MN--- X1:53.63

Loberg, Madison 10 Myhrwold, Meleah 11

Bartels, Chloee 10 Jobin, Megann 07

27.84 56.07 29.72

CALEX-MN--- X1:58.02

Nohl, Staci SR Taveirne, Callie FR

Wilmesmeier, Julia FR Russell, Lauren E SR

29.40 31.10 28.6928.83

CSRPD-MN--- X2:01.31

Benoit, Lily JR Martin, Alexa JR

Fiereck, Morgan FR Eisenschenk, Amber SR

30.10 30.41 28.8331.97

CFERG--- X2:01.46

Tabbut, Shelby FR Keller, Alanna JR

Jepson, Lianna SO Cox, Aisling 7

31.24 30.26 25.4734.49

CROCO-MN--- X2:02.19

Stukey, Tessa 12 Heinen, Olivia 12

Hoyt, Joselyn 8 Major, Hayley 11

30.85 30.83 30.3730.14

CWLMR-MN--- X2:04.19

Morris, Emily 11 Hernandez, CeCe 8

Bjur, Grace 8 Schueler, Aubrey 7

31.69 32.64 28.7431.12

CTECH-MN--- X2:08.17

Johnson, Ella 10 Siers, Katelyn 7

Kiffmeyer, Klaire 8 Doom, Avery 7

34.03 30.35 30.9832.81

CAPLO-MN--- XDQ

Nichols, Hana SO Gasperlin, Katherine SO

Moon, Allison FR Nerud, Sarah SO

33.50 34.25 35.5235.35

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

CLC Record: 59.23 2008# Kara Fischer

Pool Record: 58.61 2013* Jessica Stangret

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SART-MN 12Hedlund, Madelynn1 1:01.95   20.0

30.28 31.67

FERG SRHubert, Madison2 1:02.96   17.0

30.84 32.12

TECH-MN 11Condon, Haley3 1:03.09   16.0

30.79 32.30

SRPD-MN FRFlores Bonilla, Valeria4 1:04.57   15.0

31.88 32.69

ALEX-MN SOHoran, McKenna R5 1:06.00   14.0

32.50 33.50

SART-MN 10Hennemann, Sara6 1:06.54   13.0

32.28 34.26

ROCO-MN 11Okeson, Jessa7 1:07.43   12.0

32.65 34.78

ALEX-MN FRJohnson, Sidney L8 1:08.34   11.0

33.08 35.26

BRDP 11Prozinski, Isabelle9 1:08.85   9.0

33.05 35.80

BRDP 12Exsted, Sophie10 1:09.01   7.0

33.80 35.21

BRDP 10Mattson, Ellie11 1:09.07   6.0

33.00 36.07

FERG SOKoeckeritz, Emma12 1:09.13   5.0

33.62 35.51

ROCO-MN 8Schneider, Laney13 1:09.31   4.0

33.74 35.57

SART-MN 08Dockendorf, Macy14 1:09.50   3.0

34.34 35.16

TECH-MN 10Mikolchak, Nusha15 1:10.89   2.0

33.35 37.54

SART-MN 11Van Beck, Morgan16 1:11.46   1.0

34.44 37.02

BRDP 10Strong, Mira17 1:11.86

34.85 37.01

SRPD-MN SOAgre, Nicole18 1:12.44

36.02 36.42

WLMR-MN 9Arends, Natalie19 1:12.85

35.79 37.06

WLMR-MN 9Lynum, Sophia20 1:13.37

35.38 37.99

SRPD-MN JRMacDonald, Olivia21 1:13.59

35.68 37.91

WLMR-MN 8Buzzeo, Ceci22 1:13.83

36.38 37.45

ROCO-MN 9Faber, McKenna23 1:14.35

36.52 37.83

ALEX-MN JRWeigel, McKenzie24 1:14.85

35.37 39.48

APLO-MN SRRingsmuth, Margaret25 1:15.05

35.99 39.06

ALEX-MN FRKarrow, Grace L26 1:15.10

36.21 38.89

ROCO-MN 12Stukey, Tessa27 1:15.54

35.88 39.66

TECH-MN 9Stadther, Olivia28 1:16.41

36.66 39.75

WLMR-MN 7Brogren, Cate29 1:18.05

38.22 39.83

APLO-MN JRThompson, Tyra30 1:18.13

37.99 40.14

SRPD-MN JRPaulson, Morgan31 1:21.82

39.66 42.16

APLO-MN 7Moore, Keara32 1:22.43

41.10 41.33

TECH-MN 10Johnson, Ella33 1:23.95

40.01 43.94

FERG FRSeay, Tess34 1:25.53

41.79 43.74
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#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

CLC Record: 1:08.63 2017# Darah Coleman

Pool Record: 1:04.05 2015* Samantha Norton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SART-MN 12Coleman, Darah1 1:08.28#   20.0

32.34 35.94

WLMR-MN 9Brogren, Ava2 1:12.33   17.0

34.01 38.32

SRPD-MN JRZeilenga, Holynne3 1:13.07   16.0

33.51 39.56

TECH-MN 11Heller, Claire4 1:13.58   15.0

34.21 39.37

SART-MN 12Martens, Kristin5 1:13.61   14.0

34.58 39.03

ROCO-MN 8Nguyen, Alani6 1:15.36   13.0

36.43 38.93

SRPD-MN FRHenkel, Sophia7 1:15.64   12.0

35.26 40.38

SART-MN 08Yao, Emma8 1:15.76   11.0

35.60 40.16

BRDP 10VanHorn, Gabby9 1:16.35   9.0

36.14 40.21

BRDP 10Niemeyer, Chandler10 1:16.91   7.0

37.24 39.67

BRDP 10Just, Anna11 1:18.97   6.0

37.22 41.75

TECH-MN 8Gustin, Sydney12 1:19.58   5.0

37.78 41.80

BRDP 10Kruse, Halle13 1:19.66   4.0

37.43 42.23

WLMR-MN 9Laidlaw, Adia14 1:20.06   3.0

38.15 41.91

FERG SRSwanson, Julia15 1:20.25   2.0

36.99 43.26

TECH-MN 10Doom, Brinna16 1:20.57   1.0

38.33 42.24

SART-MN 07Lysen, Kaitlyn17 1:20.98

37.73 43.25

APLO-MN 8Boucher, Breanna18 1:20.99

37.80 43.19

ALEX-MN SOBalcome, Allea A19 1:21.65

38.46 43.19

ROCO-MN 8Torborg, Jenna20 1:21.93

39.83 42.10

ROCO-MN 12Heinen, Olivia21 1:22.76

39.22 43.54

TECH-MN 7Doom, Avery22 1:22.80

39.91 42.89

FERG JRKeller, Alanna23 1:23.26

38.92 44.34

ROCO-MN 11Jopp, Emily24 1:24.13

39.88 44.25

SRPD-MN JRMartin, Alexa25 1:24.65

39.82 44.83

ALEX-MN JRWeigel, McKenzie26 1:25.38

39.61 45.77

ALEX-MN FROlson, Payton27 1:25.85

39.86 45.99

APLO-MN FRMoon, Allison28 1:27.97

41.15 46.82

ALEX-MN FRWilmesmeier, Julia29 1:28.50

42.04 46.46

APLO-MN SOGasperlin, Katherine30 1:29.25

42.38 46.87

WLMR-MN 8Bjur, Grace31 1:29.64

41.71 47.93

SRPD-MN JRMeinke, Anneka32 1:30.29

41.99 48.30

WLMR-MN 9Linn, Averi33 1:32.97

44.06 48.91

FERG FRLahti, Erika34 1:35.08

43.10 51.98

APLO-MN SRWarner, Rachel--- DQ

36.49 42.66

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

CLC Record: 3:42.76 2014#

P.Pawlenty, M.Kouba, A.Ellis, J.Thompson

Pool Record: 3:35.84 2017*

Hanson, Brecht, Farrell, Kucera

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASART-MN1 3:45.92   40.0

Kramer, Lauryn 10 Lenarz, Heidi 10

Hedlund, Madelynn 12 Martens, Kristin 12

27.12 57.58 55.4326.22

27.26 58.39 24.72 54.52

ASRPD-MN2 3:47.76   34.0

Tangen, Abigail SO Henkel, Savannah JR

Flores Bonilla, Valeria FR Lucas, Anna JR

28.61 59.53 57.6227.53

27.82 57.64 25.37 52.97

AWLMR-MN3 3:50.41   32.0

Mathiasen, Amanda 12 Miller, Josie 10

Saulsbury, Edyn 10 Brogren, Ava 9

27.20 56.86 58.7328.24

27.46 58.08 27.33 56.74

ABRDP4 3:50.84   30.0

Rudstrom, Teagan 9 Tatge, Hannah 11

Gibbons, Madelynn 12 Rude, Jacquilyn 11

28.05 57.95 59.3527.97

27.47 58.34 26.14 55.20

ATECH-MN5 3:53.55   28.0

Condon, Haley 11 Hoffmann, Emma 11

Heller, Claire 11 Sohn, Jeeho 12

28.14 58.37 1:00.0928.47

27.56 1:01.49 23.60 53.60

AROCO-MN6 3:57.05   26.0

Acheson, Grace 10 Koeniguer, Abri 10

Okeson, Jessa 11 Guggenberger, Anika 9

28.92 59.96 59.2428.37

28.09 58.88 27.67 58.97

BSART-MN7 3:59.26   24.0

Lindmeier, Lauren 12 Martin, Janie 08

Akervik, Faith 10 Hennemann, Sara 10

28.67 1:00.56 58.0227.97

28.28 59.97 28.69 1:00.71

BSRPD-MN8 4:01.57   22.0

Davis, Haley SO Stucke, Kendal FR

Zaske, Maya SO Ziegler, Madeline SO

28.87 59.91 1:00.1928.61

28.63 1:01.09 28.72 1:00.38

AALEX-MN9 4:02.17   18.0

Horan, McKenna R SO Russell, Lauren E SR

Peterson, Jadeya S SR Molesworth, Ashtyn V SO

28.91 1:01.44 1:03.9428.83

26.22 56.83 27.45 59.96

BBRDP10 4:05.00   14.0

Whitlock, Macey 10 Exsted, Sophie 12

Host, Jenna 10 Mattson, Ellie 10

28.92 1:00.73 1:03.4630.61

29.26 1:02.23 27.36 58.58

BWLMR-MN11 4:12.60   12.0

Hernandez, Ana 9 Welsh, Avery 10

Vierhuf, Grace 9 Evink, Allie 10

29.85 1:02.62 1:01.5129.60

30.61 1:05.19 29.31 1:03.28

BROCO-MN12 4:14.03   10.0

Klein, Jordan 9 Dockendorf, Rachel 11

Schneider, Laney 8 Nguyen, Alani 8

30.43 1:02.40 1:04.7031.04

30.31 1:03.58 30.55 1:03.35

BALEX-MN13 4:18.07   8.0

Karrow, Grace L FR Overland, Summer 8

Balcome, Allea A SO Dokter, Aleah S FR

30.67 1:03.80 1:07.4531.27

29.96 1:04.11 29.59 1:02.71

AFERG14 4:20.32   6.0

Donais, Brinn JR Swanson, Ashley JR

Herzberg, Olivia SO Cox, Aisling 7

29.74 1:03.58 1:05.6429.55

29.30 1:05.52 30.82 1:05.58

AAPLO-MN15 4:21.73   4.0

Warner, Rachel SR Ringsmuth, Margaret SR

Thompson, Tyra JR Boucher, Breanna 8

30.16 1:06.06 1:02.3928.67

32.08 1:07.09 31.45 1:06.19

BFERG16 4:30.49   2.0

Werner, Emily SO Tabbut, Shelby FR

Jepson, Lianna SO Keller, Alanna JR

31.69

32.39 1:09.75 30.00 1:05.20

BTECH-MN17 4:36.40

Staehling, Arin 10 Tesmer, Brielle 9

LaLonde, Megan 11 Mikolchak, Nusha 10

33.24 1:11.31 1:13.5334.61

32.00 1:07.91 29.17 1:03.65
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(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BAPLO-MN18 4:50.89

Guse, Caylan JR Nichols, Hana SO

Knadel, Alexis JR Stevens, Abigail 7

33.87 1:11.43 1:47.261:14.09

38.34 34.38 1:13.86

CSART-MN--- X4:04.99

Loberg, Madison 10 Myhrwold, Meleah 11

Lenarz, Holly 07 Bartels, Chloee 10

29.34 1:01.79 1:00.9228.63

28.92 1:01.03 28.69 1:01.25

CROCO-MN--- X4:22.63

Major, Hayley 11 Stukey, Tessa 12

Hoyt, Joselyn 8 Femrite, Mabel 11

32.26 1:06.21 1:10.6631.02

28.92 1:03.42 29.55 1:02.34

CBRDP--- X4:24.46

Prozinski, Isabelle 11 Strong, Mira 10

Zemke, Libby 12 Miller, Sidney 11

30.70 1:03.69 1:10.0033.02

32.02 1:06.88 29.71 1:03.89

CSRPD-MN--- X4:30.04

Birk, Isabelle SO Ziegler, Haley SR

Liebl, Lauren JR MacDonald, Olivia JR

31.18 1:04.53 36.1219.37

1:12.66 1:48.47 28.48 1:00.92

CWLMR-MN--- X4:33.45

Reed, Shelby 7 Morris, Emily 11

Schueler, Aubrey 7 Lynum, Sophia 9

32.17 1:06.44 1:08.9732.07

32.72 1:14.95 28.39 1:03.09

CALEX-MN--- X4:35.50

Nohl, Staci SR Weigel, Kaylee M SR

Overland, Savannah JR Wilmesmeier, Julia FR

31.62 1:07.55 1:16.8435.27

29.96 1:05.03 31.53 1:06.08

CTECH-MN--- X4:55.58

Kiffmeyer, Klaire 8 Johnson, Ella 10

Rundall, Ava 8 Stadther, Olivia 9

33.54 1:11.42 1:18.0936.03

32.07 1:10.17 34.04 1:15.90

CAPLO-MN--- X5:23.35

Gasperlin, Katherine SO Moore, Keara 7

Moon, Allison FR Deuhs, Jamie SR

36.80 1:25.42 1:09.1629.42

37.96 1:19.13 41.55 1:29.64

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Sartell -st. Stephen Sabres 549

2. Brainerd Warriors 358

3. Sauk Rapids-Rice Storm 343

4. Rocori Spartans 230.5

5. St.CloudTechTigers 214

6. Alexandria Cardinals 208

7. Willmar Cardinals 192

8. Fergus Falls Otters 172.5

9. Apollo Eagles 58


